

# High Liner Foodservice, 2.27 kg / 5 lb, Breaded Mozzarella Style Cheese Sticks

High Liner Foodservice Mozzarella-Style Cheese Sticks are a great example of this ever-popular favorite enjoyed by all ages. Each is coated just right with a classic breeding of mild Italian herbs and spices for that unmistakable crunchy-gooeyness, bite after bite. Mozzarella-Style Cheese Sticks come individually quick frozen for preparation ease, as well as to ensure they deep-fry to perfectly cheesy perfection every time.

Product Last Saved Date: 10 February 2025



**HIGH LINER**  
FOODSERVICE™

## Nutrition Facts

Servings per container

**Serving Size Per about 3 sticks (74 g)**

Amount Per Serving

**Calories 220**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 10 g **13%**

Saturated Fat 4 g **23%**

Trans Fat 0.3 g

**Cholesterol** 20 mg **%**

**Sodium** 520 mg **23%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 22 g **%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes Added Sugars **%**

**Protein** 10 g

Vitamin D **%**

Calcium 225 mg **17%**

Iron 1.25 mg **7%**

Potassium 50 mg **1%**

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Product Specifications :

Code	GTIN	Type Of Catch
5161	10061763051613	

Brand	GPC Description
High Liner Foodservice	Cheese Substitutes (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Gluten Free
2.495 KGM			Undeclared	No

### Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
32.194 CMT	22.294 CMT	10.488 CMT	0.0075 MTQ	16x8	450 Days	-25 CEL / -18 CEL

### Ingredients :

Pizza mozzarella cheese (pasteurized partly skimmed milk, modified milk ingredients, bacterial culture, salt, calcium chloride, microbial enzyme), Toasted wheat crumbs, Water, Flour (wheat, corn), Canola oil, Modified corn starch, Seasonings (onion, garlic, spices, parsley), Salt, Romano cheese (milk, bacterial culture, salt, rennet / pepsin / microbial enzyme, lipase, cellulose, may contain calcium chloride), Sugar, Guar flour. Contains: Wheat, Milk.

### Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='None' NI='No Info Provided'):

Eggs - NI	Milk - NI	Soy - NI
Fish - NI	Wheat - NI	TreeNuts - NI
Peanuts - NI	Crustacean - NI	Sesame - NI

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

KEEP FROZEN UNTIL USED. DO NOT REFREEZE IF THAWED. DEEP FRY: Immerse a single serving of frozen cheese sticks in preheated 350°F / 180°C oil for about 2 – 2 ½ or until done. Drain on paper towel. Let stand for 2 min before serving. For best results, do not overfill fryer basket and do not overcook.

### Species / Scientific Name:

### Serving Suggestions:

Mozzarella-Style Cheese Sticks are a natural with marinara, or any sauce you're inspired to create.

### Claims & Child Nutrition:

BAP Certified:  
MSC Certified:  
Has CN Statement: No  
CN Statement:



Information subject to change without notice at the discretion of High Liner Foods (USA)  
<http://www.highlinerfoods.com>

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 21 February 2025  
Powered by Syndigo LLC - <http://www.syndigo.com>